
SP #1 - 11AM SAT JAN 12 BARK IN THE PARK
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Justin Toupin Duece 2.5 M GSP 26 26 2 26 2 Ultimate 1

Susanne Sparano Edge 4 M BSD 24 23 24 Master Elite 2

Tracey Fajman Josie Earp 4 F ACD 23 6 22 5 23 6 Master Elite 3

Cheri Grant Keeper 2.5 M AS 22 2 22 11 22 11 Master Elite 4

Susanne Sparano Cooper 7.9 M CL 21 2 21 3 21 3 Master 5

Slim Barker Puma 1.5 F YL 20 11 21 21 Master 6

Julie Ostrander Copper 3 M CAT 20 10 20 7 20 10 Master 7

Barb Bodnar Chase 2.5 M YL 19 6 19 2 19 6 Sr. Elite 8

Robert Jones Dakota 3 M GR 18 11 16 4 18 11 Sr. Elite 9

Suzy Giunta Zac 5.8 M AUSLDOO17 5 18 9 18 9 Sr. Elite 10

Jen Gaytan Kenzie 6.5 F CL 18 5 17 18 5 Sr. Elite 11

Kathleen Kalwa Trey 7 M YL 17 8 16 4 17 8 Sr. Elite 12

Susanne Sparano Remington 9.5 M CL 15 16 1 16 1 Senior 13

Stefanie Kelly Rodeo 6.5 F GR 14 9 13 6 14 9 Junior 14

Elizabeth Ascencio Ryder 0.75 M BL 12 12 6 12 6 Junior 15

Cheri Grant Berkley 3.5 F AS 11 7 12 3 12 3 Junior 16

Julie Ostrander Zata 3 F CL/x 11 1 9 11 11 1 Junior 17

Frank Preda Mr Nick 12.5 M YL 8 8 7 8 7 Novice 18

Jay Feinberg Jasper 1.3 M AS 6 1 6 11 6 11 Novice 19

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #2 - 1PM SAT JAN 12 BARK IN THE PARK
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Justin Toupin Duece 2.5 M GSP 26 7 27 4 27 4 Ultimate 1

Cheri Grant Keeper 2.5 M AS 25 1 25 1 25 1 Ultimate 2

Tracey Fajman Josie Earp 4 F ACD 23 10 22 10 23 10 Master Elite 3

Susanne Sparano Edge 4 M BSD 23 7 22 6 23 7 Master Elite 4

Slim Barker Puma 1.5 F YL 21 5 20 7 21 5 Master 5

Julie Ostrander Copper 3 M CAT 19 1 21 4 21 4 Master 6

Susanne Sparano Cooper 7.9 M CL 20 11 21 21 Master 7

Barb Bodnar Chase 2.5 M YL 20 4 18 11 20 4 Master 8

Suzy Giunta Zac 5.8 M AUSLDOO18 7 18 11 18 11 Sr. Elite 9

Kathleen Kalwa Trey 7 M YL 18 7 17 5 18 7 Sr. Elite 10

Robert Jones Dakota 3 M GR 17 7 16 11 17 7 Sr. Elite 11

Jen Gaytan Kenzie 6.5 F CL 16 7 17 1 17 1 Senior 12

Susanne Sparano Remington 9.5 M CL 15 6 16 11 16 11 Senior 13

Elizabeth Ascencio Ryder 0.75 M BL 12 2 14 6 14 6 Junior 14

Stefanie Kelly Rodeo 6.5 F GR 14 3 13 6 14 3 Junior 15

Cheri Grant Berkley 3.5 F AS 13 2 13 6 13 6 Junior 16

Julie Ostrander Zata 3 F CL/x 13 1 9 6 13 1 Junior 17

Sundra Edwards Tess 3.5 F NSDTR 7 11 7 7 7 11 Novice 18

Jay Feinberg Jasper 1.3 M AS 4 2 5 7 5 7 Novice 19

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



FINALS 1/12/19 BARK IN THE PARK

NOVICE FINALS    0"-9'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN
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.
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e

Frank Preda Mr Nick 12.5 M YL Ballston Lake NY 9 2 9 1 Novice 1

JUNIOR FINALS    10'-14'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN
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Stefanie Kelly Rodeo 6.5 F GR Jupiter FL 13 11 1 Junior 1

Elizabeth Ascencio Ryder 0.75 M BL Davenport FL 11 9 12 9 Junior 2

Cheri Grant Berkley 3.5 F AS Riverview FL 12 7 11 11 Junior 3

Julie Ostrander Zata 3 F CL/x Bradenton FL 10 1 9 7 Junior 4

SENIOR ELITE FINALS    17'6"-19'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN
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Suzy Giunta Zac 5.8 M AUSLDOO Tampa FL 17 10 18 4 Sr. Elite 1

Robert Jones Dakota 3 M GR Panama City Beach FL 17 2 17 9 Sr. Elite 2

Jen Gaytan Kenzie 6.5 F CL Cape Coral FL 17 3 17 7 Sr. Elite 3

Kathleen Kalwa Trey 7 M YL Ballston Lake NY 16 11 16 9 Senior 4

MASTER FINALS    20'-22'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN
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Julie Ostrander Copper 3 M CAT Bradenton FL 21 2 21 11 Master 1

Slim Barker Puma 1.5 F YL Ft Pierce FL 21 9 21 Master 2

Barb Bodnar Chase 2.5 M YL Vero Beach FL 20 9 21 Master 3

MASTER ELITE FINALS    22'6" - 24' JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN
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Tracey Fajman Josie Earp 4 F ACD Valrico FL 22 6 23 2 Master Elite 1

ULTIMATE FINALS    24'1" & OVER JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN
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Justin Toupin Duece 2.5 M GSP Ft. Lauderdale FL 25 2 25 8 Ultimate 1

Cheri Grant Keeper 2.5 M AS Riverview FL 24 10 25 1 Ultimate 2


